
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

N° 
2 

24 
6 
7 

66 
91 
27 
57 
23 
88 
16 
21 
41 
14 
96 
43 
46 
99 

Nombre 
ANDRES CALDERON 
FEDERICO REY 
MARTIN GARINO 
RENZO GUTIERREZ 
MAURO CRAVERO 
RUBEN SANTANA 
TOBIAS LEIMGRUBER 
ULISES MARTINEZ 
JOSE I. FERRERO 
IGNACIO CHESTA 
MARTIN GIRAUDO 
CARLOS BULA 
VICTOR RIBOTTA 
HERNAN FENOGLIO 
PEDRO FERNANDEZ 
AIRTON MARTINEZ 
SERGIO COMPAGNUCCI 
IGNACIO FRANCO 

Mejor T° total 
1:22.683 
1:22.980 
1:23.089 
1:23.165 
1:23.218 
1:23.261 
1:23.733 
1:23.942 
1:23.960 
1:23.981 
1:24.035 
1:24.067 
1:24.077 
1:24.353 
1:24.772 
1:24.864 
1:25.904 
1:28.609 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.297 
0.406 
0.482 
0.535 
0.578 
1.050 
1.259 
1.277 
1.298 
1.352 
1.384 
1.394 
1.670 
2.089 
2.181 
3.221 
5.926 

En sesión 
1  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
1  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
1  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
1  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
1  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  
2  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T. C L A S E  2  

Make 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
REPLAT COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
ROBLES COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
LEIMGRUBER COMPETICION 
GIANRE HERMANOS 
ES COMPETICION 
LEIMGRUBER COMPETICION 
BAILONE RACING TEAM 
GIORDANO JR TEAM 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
BAILONE RACING TEAM 
FERNANDEZ RACING 
GIANRE HERMANOS 
BRARDA RACINGTEAM 
FRANCO MOTORSPORT 
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L ice n c ia do  a :  F ED ER A C IO N  D E  AU TO M O V IL ISM O  D EP O R TIV O  D E  C O R D O B A 

3 FECHA APICER - FORMULA RENAULT PLUS 
T. CLASE 2 

ENTRENAMIENTO GRAL T. CLASE 2 

AUTODROMO PARQUE CIUDAD RIO IV 3,310 km 


